
Victoria Lions Invitational JV Boys

Chaska Par 30 Golf Course

Oct. 2, 2012

Sunny, breezy, 70 at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Stillwater               51    2    8    9   15   17   24   25  17:40.1  0:29.8
  2 Edina                    58    3    4   11   19   21   37   45  17:42.9  0:29.5
  3 Eden Prairie             80    1    6   20   26   27   31   36  17:47.1  0:51.2
  4 Minnetonka              101    7   12   14   33   35   39   40  17:54.5  0:33.9
  5 Chanhassen              103   13   16   18   22   34   41   44  17:55.4  0:27.0
  6 Burnsville              110    5   10   28   29   38   46   47  17:58.4  0:44.3
  7 Chaska                  233   23   42   50   57   61   64   76  18:38.9  0:59.2
  8 Osseo                   278   30   43   53   66   86   96  106  18:49.4  1:18.0
  9 Farmington              341   58   67   68   71   77   79   95  19:11.2  0:23.9
 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong   350   49   59   69   70  103  131  132  19:11.0  0:57.9
 11 Lakeville North         357   32   65   72   87  101  123  124  19:08.6  1:30.5
 12 Lakeville South         376   54   55   83   84  100  109  110  19:16.2  0:47.1
 13 New Prague              395   51   60   78   92  114  118  126  19:21.0  1:07.9
 14 Eagan                   400   48   75   89   90   98  111  115  19:19.6  0:59.7
 15 Shakopee                404   62   73   81   91   97  120  127  19:22.9  0:34.7
 16 St Louis Park           472   52   93   94  105  128  133  143  19:35.7  1:19.8
 17 Red Wing                501   56  104  107  112  122  129  135  19:40.9  1:09.8
 18 Bloomington Jefferson   510   74   85  108  113  130  140  147  19:45.4  0:59.2
 19 Richfield               542   82   88   99  134  139  144  145  19:56.2  1:13.2
 20 Holy Family Catholic    566   63  116  117  121  149  151  153  20:09.1  2:33.8
 21 Waconia                 621  102  119  125  137  138  141  142  20:12.0  0:54.3
 22 Bloomington Kennedy     682   80  146  150  152  154  155  156  21:10.6  2:38.3
 23 Dassel-Cokato           758  136  148  157  158  159  160  161  22:39.9  4:02.3

Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Stillwater
    2  Austin Reed, 11            17:20.7  
    8  Alex Percival, 10          17:40.8  
    9  Tim Koenning, 9            17:40.9  
   15  Paul Larson, 12            17:47.7  
   17  John Huntley, 10           17:50.4  
   24  Allen Burbach, 10          18:02.3  
   25  Chase Johnson, 11          18:02.9  
Total Time = 1:28:20.3     Total Places = 51

2. Edina
    3  David Ellenberger, 11      17:28.0  
    4  Micah Osler, 11            17:32.1  
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   11  Syver Johansen, 11         17:43.1  
   19  Henry Jessen, 11           17:53.7  
   21  Sam Thomas, 9              17:57.5  
   37  Connor Hussey, 11          18:18.5  
   45  Chris Bates, 12            18:30.2  
Total Time = 1:28:34.2     Total Places = 58

3. Eden Prairie
    1  Mitchell Stenoien, 12      17:13.4  
    6  Erik Savereide, 11         17:36.3  
   20  Thomas Bye, 12             17:57.1  
   26  Andrew Nelson, 11          18:04.0  
   27  Sean Hames, 10             18:04.5  
   31  Zachary Schaser, 11        18:09.8  
   36  Kai Bjorkman, 9            18:15.2  
Total Time = 1:28:55.1     Total Places = 80

4. Minnetonka
    7  Casey Halbmaier, 12        17:39.3  
   12  Alec McElhinny, 10         17:43.4  
   14  Jonathan Croskey, 11       17:45.5  
   33  Riley Nelson, 11           18:11.0  
   35  Jack Snyder, 12            18:13.1  
   39  Chip Ahrenholtz, 11        18:23.4  
   40  Cole Smith, 12             18:25.0  
Total Time = 1:29:32.1     Total Places = 101

5. Chanhassen
   13  Mathew Janes, 12           17:44.3  
   16  Audie Lind, 11             17:47.9  
   18  Cameron Economy, 11        17:53.0  
   22  Chris McNamara, 11         18:00.4  
   34  Tyler Kobilarcsik, 10      18:11.2  
   41  Mitch Ihlang, 10           18:25.6  
   44  Jeff Kressler, 10          18:29.3  
Total Time = 1:29:36.7     Total Places = 103

6. Burnsville
    5  Eric Bench, 12             17:34.4  
   10  Dillon Wong, 9             17:41.1  
   28  Sam Houching, 11           18:08.8  
   29  Jake Stevens, 12           18:09.2  
   38  Isak Hawkinson, 12         18:18.6  
   46  Bonssa Teizazu, 11         18:33.6  
   47  Nathan Blichfeldt, 8       18:34.9  
Total Time = 1:29:52.0     Total Places = 110

7. Chaska
   23  Sam Shay, 10               18:02.0  
   42  Noah Miller, 7             18:28.8  
   50  Carter Bjorklund, 10       18:48.8  
   57  Parker Bjorklund, 7        18:53.6  
   61  John Sanda, 12             19:01.1  
   64  Tyler Johnson, 10          19:05.4  
   76  Cameron Frazier, 11        19:20.0  
Total Time = 1:33:14.2     Total Places = 233

8. Osseo
   30  Riley Nortrom, 12          18:09.5  
   43  Luc Robichaud, 10          18:29.0  
   53  Zach Benton, 12            18:51.3  
   66  Carter Eich, 10            19:09.6  
   86  Carson Brolsma, 10         19:27.5  
   96  Kyle Bennyhoff, 9          19:36.9  
  106  Tyler Grant, 9             19:46.7  
Total Time = 1:34:06.7     Total Places = 278

9. Farmington
   58  Clayton Webb, 12           18:58.1  
   67  Josh Grimm, 9              19:09.9  
   68  Alec Wilson, 12            19:12.1  
   71  Hunter Sevenich, 11        19:13.9  
   77  Santana Perdomo, 11        19:21.9  
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   79  Joseph Hoeve, 11           19:24.3  
   95  Zach Steffen, 10           19:36.1  
Total Time = 1:35:55.8     Total Places = 341

10. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   49  Jon Cabak, 10              18:46.7  
   59  Andrew Hamlin, 12          18:58.4  
   69  Daniel Sanders, 11         19:12.4  
   70  Nabil Mohammed, 12         19:12.8  
  103  Clayton Hubred, 9          19:44.6  
  131  Quinn Jackson, 12          20:15.2  
  132  Andrew Niemela, 12         20:16.2  
Total Time = 1:35:54.7     Total Places = 350

11. Lakeville North
   32  Jack Brenner, 11           18:10.3  
   65  Perry Smith, 12            19:07.9  
   72  Ethan Solheid, 11          19:13.9  
   87  Alex Augedahl, 12          19:30.4  
  101  Bryce Bouman, 10           19:40.7  
  123  David Blackstad, 10        20:04.6  
  124  Kevin Dawson, 10           20:04.7  
Total Time = 1:35:43.0     Total Places = 357

12. Lakeville South
   54  Joshua Tipka, 12           18:53.4  
   55  Cody Teich, 11             18:53.5  
   83  James Schiroo, 11          19:26.7  
   84  Zach Gelineau, 12          19:27.0  
  100  Jacob Berg, 10             19:40.5  
  109  Mark Paulauskas, 10        19:53.5  
  110  Trevor Huebner, 11         19:53.7  
Total Time = 1:36:20.9     Total Places = 376

13. New Prague
   51  Tony Smith, 9              18:49.4  
   60  Jason Erickson, 12         19:00.6  
   78  Ben Dietz, 9               19:24.0  
   92  Justin Gregor, 9           19:33.9  
  114  Jordan Lein, 11            19:57.3  
  118  Thomas Widmer, 12          20:00.0  
  126  Cole Minnick, 11           20:05.8  
Total Time = 1:36:45.0     Total Places = 395

14. Eagan
   48  Caleb Ayers, 12            18:39.3  
   75  Nick Johnson, 9            19:16.2  
   89  Peter Doebler, 11          19:31.7  
   90  Jonathon Estes, 12         19:32.0  
   98  Jacob Rupp, 10             19:38.9  
  111  Gabe Murray, 12            19:54.0  
  115  Kyle Smith, 12             19:58.5  
Total Time = 1:36:38.0     Total Places = 400

15. Shakopee
   62  Quinn Ahrens, 10           19:02.6  
   73  Jackson Dahlke, 11         19:15.0  
   81  Nathan Coleman, 11         19:26.1  
   91  Emmett Wagner, 9           19:33.8  
   97  Alex Vendel, 10            19:37.3  
  120  Jordan Bremer, 9           20:00.7  
  127  Tyler Steffenson, 9        20:08.4  
Total Time = 1:36:54.5     Total Places = 404

16. St Louis Park
   52  Ben Gruber, 12             18:51.0  
   93  Jack Elias, 8              19:34.3  
   94  Thanasi Pantazides, 10     19:36.0  
  105  Jacob Pokorny, 11          19:46.4  
  128  Bobby James, 7             20:10.7  
  133  Anders Nackerud, 8         20:22.6  
  143  Carter Robinson, 12        20:52.0  
Total Time = 1:37:58.3     Total Places = 472
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17. Red Wing
   56  Lucas Bryant, 12           18:53.5  
  104  Forest Evanson, 9          19:45.0  
  107  Matt Hart, 12              19:47.3  
  112  Sam Palmatier, 11          19:55.4  
  122  Ryan Skeen, 10             20:03.3  
  129  Nick Sammon, 11            20:14.8  
  135  Joe Wollen, 11             20:24.4  
Total Time = 1:38:24.4     Total Places = 501

18. Bloomington Jefferson
   74  Vincent Kolles, 11         19:16.0  
   85  Andrew Michalek, 11        19:27.2  
  108  Matt Sherman, 12           19:52.9  
  113  Zach Zaic, 9               19:55.7  
  130  Zac Lorton, 10             20:15.2  
  140  Paul Paczkowski, 10        20:43.1  
  147  Christian Peterson, 10     21:10.5  
Total Time = 1:38:46.9     Total Places = 510

19. Richfield
   82  Tim Killian, 11            19:26.4  
   88  Spencer Bainbridge, 12     19:31.6  
   99  Robert Noeske, 9           19:40.1  
  134  Mark Blanchard, 10         20:23.1  
  139  Ian Stemper, 10            20:39.6  
  144  Evan Matson, 9             20:53.3  
  145  William Bednar, 10         21:01.1  
Total Time = 1:39:40.6     Total Places = 542

20. Holy Family Catholic
   63  Steven Hoff, 10            19:05.4  
  116  Carson Beckman, 10         19:59.7  
  117  Joey Oakman, 9             20:00.0  
  121  Sam Kroening, 9            20:01.3  
  149  Ben Forbes, 10             21:39.1  
  151  David Nordstrand, 10       21:41.2  
  153  Henry Ripple, 10           21:46.6  
Total Time = 1:40:45.3     Total Places = 566

21. Waconia
  102  Kyle Kauma, 12             19:44.0  
  119  Jacob Steinbauer, 11       20:00.4  
  125  Joshua Rands, 9            20:05.4  
  137  Matt Fulkerson, 10         20:31.9  
  138  Avery Aalfs, 11            20:38.2  
  141  Taylor Kray, 10            20:48.0  
  142  Zach Hennen, 8             20:49.4  
Total Time = 1:40:59.6     Total Places = 621

22. Bloomington Kennedy
   80  Joe Kern, 11               19:24.9  
  146  Kelvin Nguyen, 10          21:02.8  
  150  Sean Fischer, 9            21:40.6  
  152  Dustin Doppman, 9          21:41.5  
  154  Nolan Rein, 10             22:03.1  
  155  Dyllan Dietz, 11           22:41.1  
  156  Benjamin Blackwood, 9      22:44.4  
Total Time = 1:45:52.7     Total Places = 682

23. Dassel-Cokato
  136  Alex Bapp, 10              20:29.8  
  148  Nate Schultz, 10           21:16.1  
  157  Robert Uldrych, 11         23:23.0  
  158  Nolan Anderson, 10         23:38.7  
  159  William Cronk, 9           24:32.1  
  160  Clay Christensen, 11       24:37.2  
  161  Issiah Youngs, 10          24:57.0  
Total Time = 1:53:19.5     Total Places = 758
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         
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Top

    1     1  Mitchell Stenoien, 12      17:13.4    Eden Prairie         
    2     2  Austin Reed, 11            17:20.7    Stillwater           
    3     3  David Ellenberger, 11      17:28.0    Edina                
    4     4  Micah Osler, 11            17:32.1    Edina                
    5     5  Eric Bench, 12             17:34.4    Burnsville           
    6     6  Erik Savereide, 11         17:36.3    Eden Prairie         
    7     7  Casey Halbmaier, 12        17:39.3    Minnetonka           
    8     8  Alex Percival, 10          17:40.8    Stillwater           
    9     9  Tim Koenning, 9            17:40.9    Stillwater           
   10    10  Dillon Wong, 9             17:41.1    Burnsville           
   11    11  Syver Johansen, 11         17:43.1    Edina                
   12    12  Alec McElhinny, 10         17:43.4    Minnetonka           
   13    13  Mathew Janes, 12           17:44.3    Chanhassen           
   14    14  Jonathan Croskey, 11       17:45.5    Minnetonka           
   15    15  Paul Larson, 12            17:47.7    Stillwater           
   16    16  Audie Lind, 11             17:47.9    Chanhassen           
   17    17  John Huntley, 10           17:50.4    Stillwater           
   18    18  Cameron Economy, 11        17:53.0    Chanhassen           
   19    19  Henry Jessen, 11           17:53.7    Edina                
   20    20  Thomas Bye, 12             17:57.1    Eden Prairie         
   21    21  Sam Thomas, 9              17:57.5    Edina                
   22    22  Chris McNamara, 11         18:00.4    Chanhassen           
   23    23  Sam Shay, 10               18:02.0    Chaska               
   24    24  Allen Burbach, 10          18:02.3    Stillwater           
   25    25  Chase Johnson, 11          18:02.9    Stillwater           
   26        Brennan Roby, 10           18:04.0    Stillwater           
   27    26  Andrew Nelson, 11          18:04.0    Eden Prairie         
   28    27  Sean Hames, 10             18:04.5    Eden Prairie         
   29    28  Sam Houching, 11           18:08.8    Burnsville           
   30    29  Jake Stevens, 12           18:09.2    Burnsville           
   31    30  Riley Nortrom, 12          18:09.5    Osseo                
   32    31  Zachary Schaser, 11        18:09.8    Eden Prairie         
   33    32  Jack Brenner, 11           18:10.3    Lakeville North      
   34        Luke Richie, 12            18:10.5    Stillwater           
   35    33  Riley Nelson, 11           18:11.0    Minnetonka           
   36    34  Tyler Kobilarcsik, 10      18:11.2    Chanhassen           
   37        Zach Bigaouette, 12        18:11.7    Stillwater           
   38    35  Jack Snyder, 12            18:13.1    Minnetonka           
   39    36  Kai Bjorkman, 9            18:15.2    Eden Prairie         
   40        Kellen Wessels, 12         18:16.5    Stillwater           
   41    37  Connor Hussey, 11          18:18.5    Edina                
   42    38  Isak Hawkinson, 12         18:18.6    Burnsville           
   43        Samuel Bradley, 11         18:18.8    Eden Prairie         
   44        Sam Metzger, 11            18:19.4    Stillwater           
   45    39  Chip Ahrenholtz, 11        18:23.4    Minnetonka           
   46    40  Cole Smith, 12             18:25.0    Minnetonka           
   47    41  Mitch Ihlang, 10           18:25.6    Chanhassen           
   48    42  Noah Miller, 7             18:28.8    Chaska               
   49    43  Luc Robichaud, 10          18:29.0    Osseo                
   50    44  Jeff Kressler, 10          18:29.3    Chanhassen           
   51    45  Chris Bates, 12            18:30.2    Edina                
   52    46  Bonssa Teizazu, 11         18:33.6    Burnsville           
   53        Jack Odzer, 11             18:34.4    Eden Prairie         
   54    47  Nathan Blichfeldt, 8       18:34.9    Burnsville           
   55        John Baron, 12             18:35.4    Minnetonka           
   56        Matt Tyson, 12             18:36.5    Chanhassen           
   57        Lucas Lemmer, 12           18:37.8    Edina                
   58        Ethan Stoltz, 10           18:38.2    Edina                
   59    48  Caleb Ayers, 12            18:39.3    Eagan                
   60        Ben Selcke, 11             18:40.0    Edina                
   61        Jeremy Marks, 12           18:40.2    Minnetonka           
   62    49  Jon Cabak, 10              18:46.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   63        Daniel Nelson, 11          18:48.6    Eden Prairie         
   64        Oliver Kitzerow, 10        18:48.7    Eden Prairie         
   65    50  Carter Bjorklund, 10       18:48.8    Chaska               
   66    51  Tony Smith, 9              18:49.4    New Prague           
   67        Nathan Derks, 10           18:49.4    Eden Prairie         
   68        Colin Emerson, 11          18:50.7    Chanhassen           
   69    52  Ben Gruber, 12             18:51.0    St Louis Park        
   70    53  Zach Benton, 12            18:51.3    Osseo                
   71        Grant Magnuson, 10         18:51.6    Chanhassen           
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   72        Jacob Christina, 12        18:52.6    Burnsville           
   73        Logan Larsen, 9            18:53.3    Chanhassen           
   74    54  Joshua Tipka, 12           18:53.4    Lakeville South      
   75    55  Cody Teich, 11             18:53.5    Lakeville South      
   76    56  Lucas Bryant, 12           18:53.5    Red Wing             
   77    57  Parker Bjorklund, 7        18:53.6    Chaska               
   78        Joe Helmer, 11             18:53.6    Minnetonka           
   79        Tyler Keller, 12           18:56.5    Burnsville           
   80    58  Clayton Webb, 12           18:58.1    Farmington           
   81    59  Andrew Hamlin, 12          18:58.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   82        Jack Campbell, 10          19:00.6    Edina                
   83    60  Jason Erickson, 12         19:00.6    New Prague           
   84    61  John Sanda, 12             19:01.1    Chaska               
   85    62  Quinn Ahrens, 10           19:02.6    Shakopee             
   86        Zach Everett, 12           19:03.4    Minnetonka           
   87        Nick Sorensen, 12          19:03.7    Chanhassen           
   88        Andrew Brinkman, 11        19:04.6    Burnsville           
   89    63  Steven Hoff, 10            19:05.4    Holy Family Catholic 
   90    64  Tyler Johnson, 10          19:05.4    Chaska               
   91    65  Perry Smith, 12            19:07.9    Lakeville North      
   92        Josh Daum, 10              19:09.0    Stillwater           
   93    66  Carter Eich, 10            19:09.6    Osseo                
   94    67  Josh Grimm, 9              19:09.9    Farmington           
   95        Patrick Fischenich, 11     19:10.4    Chanhassen           
   96    68  Alec Wilson, 12            19:12.1    Farmington           
   97    69  Daniel Sanders, 11         19:12.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   98    70  Nabil Mohammed, 12         19:12.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   99    71  Hunter Sevenich, 11        19:13.9    Farmington           
  100    72  Ethan Solheid, 11          19:13.9    Lakeville North      
  101    73  Jackson Dahlke, 11         19:15.0    Shakopee             
  102        Luke Blatti, 12            19:15.2    Eden Prairie         
  103    74  Vincent Kolles, 11         19:16.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  104    75  Nick Johnson, 9            19:16.2    Eagan                
  105        Miles McDowall, 11         19:19.7    Eden Prairie         
  106    76  Cameron Frazier, 11        19:20.0    Chaska               
  107        Derek Racek, 10            19:20.4    Burnsville           
  108    77  Santana Perdomo, 11        19:21.9    Farmington           
  109    78  Ben Dietz, 9               19:24.0    New Prague           
  110    79  Joseph Hoeve, 11           19:24.3    Farmington           
  111        Jacob Johnson, 10          19:24.8    Minnetonka           
  112    80  Joe Kern, 11               19:24.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
  113    81  Nathan Coleman, 11         19:26.1    Shakopee             
  114    82  Tim Killian, 11            19:26.4    Richfield            
  115    83  James Schiroo, 11          19:26.7    Lakeville South      
  116    84  Zach Gelineau, 12          19:27.0    Lakeville South      
  117    85  Andrew Michalek, 11        19:27.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  118    86  Carson Brolsma, 10         19:27.5    Osseo                
  119        Charles Bjork, 11          19:28.2    Chanhassen           
  120        Dustin Rahier, 11          19:29.8    Burnsville           
  121    87  Alex Augedahl, 12          19:30.4    Lakeville North      
  122        Tom Husen, 12              19:30.6    Burnsville           
  123    88  Spencer Bainbridge, 12     19:31.6    Richfield            
  124    89  Peter Doebler, 11          19:31.7    Eagan                
  125    90  Jonathon Estes, 12         19:32.0    Eagan                
  126        Jackson Walker, 12         19:32.8    Edina                
  127    91  Emmett Wagner, 9           19:33.8    Shakopee             
  128    92  Justin Gregor, 9           19:33.9    New Prague           
  129    93  Jack Elias, 8              19:34.3    St Louis Park        
  130    94  Thanasi Pantazides, 10     19:36.0    St Louis Park        
  131    95  Zach Steffen, 10           19:36.1    Farmington           
  132    96  Kyle Bennyhoff, 9          19:36.9    Osseo                
  133    97  Alex Vendel, 10            19:37.3    Shakopee             
  134        Joel Malwitz, 12           19:37.9    Stillwater           
  135    98  Jacob Rupp, 10             19:38.9    Eagan                
  136        Zach Elder, 10             19:40.0    Minnetonka           
  137    99  Robert Noeske, 9           19:40.1    Richfield            
  138   100  Jacob Berg, 10             19:40.5    Lakeville South      
  139   101  Bryce Bouman, 10           19:40.7    Lakeville North      
  140   102  Kyle Kauma, 12             19:44.0    Waconia              
  141   103  Clayton Hubred, 9          19:44.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  142   104  Forest Evanson, 9          19:45.0    Red Wing             
  143   105  Jacob Pokorny, 11          19:46.4    St Louis Park        
  144   106  Tyler Grant, 9             19:46.7    Osseo                
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  145   107  Matt Hart, 12              19:47.3    Red Wing             
  146        Austin Miler, 8            19:48.6    Chaska               
  147        Ethan Ryan, 12             19:49.2    Minnetonka           
  148        Ben Kuplic, 10             19:52.6    Burnsville           
  149   108  Matt Sherman, 12           19:52.9    Bloomington Jefferson 
  150   109  Mark Paulauskas, 10        19:53.5    Lakeville South      
  151   110  Trevor Huebner, 11         19:53.7    Lakeville South      
  152   111  Gabe Murray, 12            19:54.0    Eagan                
  153   112  Sam Palmatier, 11          19:55.4    Red Wing             
  154   113  Zach Zaic, 9               19:55.7    Bloomington Jefferson 
  155   114  Jordan Lein, 11            19:57.3    New Prague           
  156        Preston Grundy, 9          19:57.8    Osseo                
  157        Jacob Tipka, 11            19:58.3    Lakeville South      
  158   115  Kyle Smith, 12             19:58.5    Eagan                
  159        Connor Hagen, 10           19:58.5    Osseo                
  160   116  Carson Beckman, 10         19:59.7    Holy Family Catholic 
  161   117  Joey Oakman, 9             20:00.0    Holy Family Catholic 
  162   118  Thomas Widmer, 12          20:00.0    New Prague           
  163   119  Jacob Steinbauer, 11       20:00.4    Waconia              
  164   120  Jordan Bremer, 9           20:00.7    Shakopee             
  165        Brady Mavetz, 11           20:01.1    Eagan                
  166   121  Sam Kroening, 9            20:01.3    Holy Family Catholic 
  167        Ben Miller, 10             20:02.0    Osseo                
  168        Ian Kogo, 12               20:03.3    Burnsville           
  169   122  Ryan Skeen, 10             20:03.3    Red Wing             
  170   123  David Blackstad, 10        20:04.6    Lakeville North      
  171   124  Kevin Dawson, 10           20:04.7    Lakeville North      
  172        Jack Swift, 12             20:05.1    Lakeville South      
  173   125  Joshua Rands, 9            20:05.4    Waconia              
  174   126  Cole Minnick, 11           20:05.8    New Prague           
  175   127  Tyler Steffenson, 9        20:08.4    Shakopee             
  176   128  Bobby James, 7             20:10.7    St Louis Park        
  177        John Herbrand, 10          20:12.3    Eagan                
  178        Matthew Anderson, 10       20:13.2    Farmington           
  179        Grant Eggan, 10            20:14.0    Lakeville North      
  180   129  Nick Sammon, 11            20:14.8    Red Wing             
  181   130  Zac Lorton, 10             20:15.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  182   131  Quinn Jackson, 12          20:15.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  183   132  Andrew Niemela, 12         20:16.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  184        Evan Keil, 12              20:18.0    Lakeville South      
  185        Josh Storms, 12            20:19.1    Lakeville North      
  186        Luke Shewchuk, 12          20:22.1    Eagan                
  187   133  Anders Nackerud, 8         20:22.6    St Louis Park        
  188   134  Mark Blanchard, 10         20:23.1    Richfield            
  189        Clark Ashland, 10          20:23.9    Eagan                
  190   135  Joe Wollen, 11             20:24.4    Red Wing             
  191        Tristan Keckonen, 9        20:26.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  192        Max Mader, 9               20:27.6    Red Wing             
  193        Garrett Buechele, 12       20:28.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  194   136  Alex Bapp, 10              20:29.8    Dassel-Cokato        
  195        James Thompson, 9          20:31.1    Farmington           
  196   137  Matt Fulkerson, 10         20:31.9    Waconia              
  197        Isaac Schwarz, 9           20:32.5    Chaska               
  198   138  Avery Aalfs, 11            20:38.2    Waconia              
  199   139  Ian Stemper, 10            20:39.6    Richfield            
  200        Joe Klukken, 12            20:40.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  201        Ben Montean, 11            20:42.0    Shakopee             
  202   140  Paul Paczkowski, 10        20:43.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
  203        Greg Vogel, 11             20:44.6    New Prague           
  204        Josh Partington, 8         20:44.7    Red Wing             
  205        Thomas Calhoon, 10         20:44.8    Lakeville North      
  206        Zach Steffenson, 9         20:44.9    Shakopee             
  207        Karl Wachter, 9            20:46.6    Shakopee             
  208        Jacob Snuggerud, 10        20:47.8    Chaska               
  209   141  Taylor Kray, 10            20:48.0    Waconia              
  210        Nick Powers, 11            20:48.4    Red Wing             
  211        Aaron Wuflestad, 11        20:48.7    Chaska               
  212   142  Zach Hennen, 8             20:49.4    Waconia              
  213   143  Carter Robinson, 12        20:52.0    St Louis Park        
  214        Kevin McElroy, 12          20:52.1    Osseo                
  215   144  Evan Matson, 9             20:53.3    Richfield            
  216        Evan Kalthoff, 9           20:53.4    Waconia              
  217        Jakob Friedges, 11         20:54.0    New Prague           
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  218        Paul Gross, 11             20:54.5    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  219        Alex Wurst, 9              20:56.8    Farmington           
  220        Richard Halverson, 10      20:58.3    Farmington           
  221        Nick Kalsbeck, 12          20:58.9    Red Wing             
  222        Matt Mallinger, 12         21:00.1    Eagan                
  223   145  William Bednar, 10         21:01.1    Richfield            
  224        Aaron Marohl, 11           21:02.5    Shakopee             
  225        Tristin Pratt, 11          21:02.8    Waconia              
  226   146  Kelvin Nguyen, 10          21:02.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
  227        Tyler Gallagher, 7         21:03.0    Lakeville South      
  228        Noah Christenson, 11       21:04.2    Red Wing             
  229        Carter Emerson, 9          21:05.3    Chaska               
  230        Max Daubenberger, 8        21:05.6    Chaska               
  231        Andrew Kempf, 8            21:07.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  232        Jack Edberg, 11            21:09.2    Shakopee             
  233        Brian Citarella, 10        21:09.7    Waconia              
  234   147  Christian Peterson, 10     21:10.5    Bloomington Jefferson 
  235        Mitch Ramstad, 11          21:10.6    Red Wing             
  236        Tony Watson, 12            21:11.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  237        Kyle Hoffman, 9            21:14.1    Eagan                
  238        Parker Roberts, 8          21:15.7    Lakeville South      
  239        Noah Theis, 10             21:15.8    Shakopee             
  240   148  Nate Schultz, 10           21:16.1    Dassel-Cokato        
  241        Nick Martin, 12            21:17.0    Eagan                
  242        Jake Spanier, 8            21:20.1    Shakopee             
  243        Lucas Berg, 9              21:20.3    Farmington           
  244        Cody Leitner, 11           21:20.5    Red Wing             
  245        Caleb Hill, 10             21:20.7    St Louis Park        
  246        Will Dyke, 11              21:23.1    Eagan                
  247        Kyle Boeser, 10            21:26.5    Lakeville North      
  248        Riley Hale, 9              21:27.7    Eagan                
  249        Liam Hoppe, 8              21:28.6    Richfield            
  250        Tom Kuhlman, 9             21:30.1    Osseo                
  251        Jonathan Soderstrom, 9     21:30.8    Osseo                
  252        Zach Olsom, 9              21:31.3    Waconia              
  253        Tony Lindholm, 10          21:31.4    Minnetonka           
  254        Sam Johnson, 9             21:31.7    Red Wing             
  255   149  Ben Forbes, 10             21:39.1    Holy Family Catholic 
  256   150  Sean Fischer, 9            21:40.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  257   151  David Nordstrand, 10       21:41.2    Holy Family Catholic 
  258        Zach Teiken, 10            21:41.3    Farmington           
  259   152  Dustin Doppman, 9          21:41.5    Bloomington Kennedy  
  260        Parker Roehl, 9            21:43.1    Waconia              
  261   153  Henry Ripple, 10           21:46.6    Holy Family Catholic 
  262        Jason Drangstveit, 10      21:50.3    Lakeville North      
  263        Michael Kennedy, 8         21:50.8    Lakeville South      
  264        Austin Aase, 10            21:54.4    Chaska               
  265        Evan McNally, 10           21:55.5    Chaska               
  266        Conor Quinn, 9             21:57.7    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  267        Ryan Douglas, 12           21:58.6    Eagan                
  268        Austin Anderson, 10        22:00.4    Eagan                
  269        Kyler Swanson, 9           22:01.9    Eagan                
  270        Cameron Cuthbert, 12       22:03.1    Lakeville North      
  271   154  Nolan Rein, 10             22:03.1    Bloomington Kennedy  
  272        Jordan Arritt, 9           22:04.1    Holy Family Catholic 
  273        Tyler Bohnsack, 9          22:07.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
  274        Alex Dahlquist, 10         22:09.4    Richfield            
  275        Matt Berg, 10              22:09.5    Osseo                
  276        Jack Delaney, 10           22:11.2    St Louis Park        
  277        Michael Inniger, 10        22:12.2    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  278        Jacob Elafandi, 10         22:15.8    Eagan                
  279        Andre Sassine, 10          22:17.4    Lakeville North      
  280        Neil Heldt, 11             22:18.1    Waconia              
  281        Josh Steinbach, 9          22:22.4    St Louis Park        
  282        Benjamin Wyberg, 8         22:34.7    St Louis Park        
  283   155  Dyllan Dietz, 11           22:41.1    Bloomington Kennedy  
  284        Nathan Sixel, 10           22:41.8    St Louis Park        
  285        Carlos Zeigle, 8           22:42.5    St Louis Park        
  286   156  Benjamin Blackwood, 9      22:44.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
  287        Keith N'Dong, 12           22:45.9    Osseo                
  288        Payne Robinson, 11         22:53.1    Eagan                
  289        Sam Grunklee, 9            22:55.4    Eagan                
  290        Bennett Lanners, 9         22:59.4    Holy Family Catholic 

Page 8 of 9Victoria Lions Invitational JV Boys

10/2/2012http://www.raceberryjam.com/2012/lionsjvboys.html



  291        Derek Stalcar, 11          22:59.9    Richfield            
  292        Joe Hofstad, 10            23:00.3    Eagan                
  293        Michael McGill, 10         23:01.7    Eagan                
  294        Joey Hamilton, 11          23:20.2    Richfield            
  295   157  Robert Uldrych, 11         23:23.0    Dassel-Cokato        
  296        Alex Boettcher, 9          23:27.7    Bloomington Jefferson 
  297        Dallas Krech, 9            23:38.6    Eagan                
  298   158  Nolan Anderson, 10         23:38.7    Dassel-Cokato        
  299        John Buchholz, 9           23:44.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
  300        Sam Hayhurst, 11           23:59.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
  301        Hang Vu, 9                 24:04.1    Bloomington Kennedy  
  302        Cole Hoffman, 9            24:14.0    Eagan                
  303        Anders Conroy, 12          24:20.3    St Louis Park        
  304        Jack Burk, 11              24:27.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  305   159  William Cronk, 9           24:32.1    Dassel-Cokato        
  306   160  Clay Christensen, 11       24:37.2    Dassel-Cokato        
  307   161  Issiah Youngs, 10          24:57.0    Dassel-Cokato        
  308        Alex Town, 10              25:46.6    Eagan                
  309        Carter Naegli, 9           25:57.4    Eagan                
  310        John Gregg, 12             28:43.9    Holy Family Catholic 
  311        Truman Le, 9               28:45.6    Bloomington Kennedy  

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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